04/26/24 09:45:56

Arlington (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - South Utah Street

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072

Title

Dresser - A

Table Decor - A
Electronics- B

Sofa- C

Coffee Table- A
Bookcase - C

Decor And Collectibles - A
Books And Decor - A
Dinnerware - B
Dining Room Set - B
Plant Stands- B
Decor - A

Faux Flowers- A
Prints And Decor - A
Piano And Bench - B
Armchair - B
Lamps- A

Tables- A

Plates And Plants - A
Kitchenware - B
Decor - A

Kitchen - B

Outdoor Chairs- B
Outdoor Furniture - B
Art-A

Books And Decor - B
Art And Mirror - A
Wicker Chair And Pillows - B
Decor - A

Bed Frames And Linens- C
LampsAnd Table- B
Lamp and Mirror - A
Art-A

12

Auction Closes: Wed, Nov 1 7:15pm ET

Lot

0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

Title

Couch Table- B

End Tables- B

Sealy SofaBed - C

Train Set Mantle Decor And More - A
TV TraysAnd More- A

Upholstered Arm Chair - B

End Tables- A

TV Cabinet - B

Garden And Faux Plants - A

Wooden Ships Decor - A

Drop Leaf Coffee Table- B

Bathroom Decor - B

Shredder, Dehumidifier And More - A
Office Desk Chair And More- C
Chairs- B

Office Supplies And More - A
Everything Under the Kitchen Sink-B
Cookbooks and More - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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